

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.NO.1409 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

S.NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.07.2025	<u>SN, J</u> Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Social Welfare appearing on behalf of respondent No.5 is present. At the request of learning Assistant Government Pleader for Forest appearing on behalf of the respondent Nos.1 to 4, list on 25.07.2025. _____ SN,J KRL	